
 

Technology & Learning Connections - MTSS 
Increasing student achievement through the systemic alignment 
of technology, policies, and curriculum. 

 

 

 

 
FDLRS Technology Function Meeting ............................................ Sept. 5-6, 2012 
November Institute ....................................................................... Nov. 14 - 16, 2012 
TLC Regional Meetings 

Region 1 ........................................................................... Sept. 19, 2012 
 ......................................................................................... Dec. 14, 2012 
 ......................................................................................... May 14, 2013 
Region 2 ........................................................................... Oct 24, 2012 
 ......................................................................................... April 10, 2013 
Region 3 ........................................................................... Oct 5, 2012 
 ......................................................................................... April 12, 2013 
Region 4 ........................................................................... Oct. 5, 2012 
 ......................................................................................... April 26, 2013 
Region 5 ........................................................................... Oct. 24, 2012 

 ...................................................................................................... April 26, 2013 
 
TLC Statewide Professional Development 

Gail Van Tatenhove 
Pixon Communication 
Region 1: Thursday, September 20, 2012, Tallahassee 
Region 2: Friday, September 21, 2012, Gainesville 
Region 3: Thursday, September 27, 2012, Melbourne 
Region 4: Wednesday, September 26, 2012, Brandon 
Region 5: Friday, September 28, 2012, Aventura 
 
Scott Marfilius 
EBooks & Accessible Text 
Region 1: Thursday, December 13, 2012, Destin 
Region 2: Tuesday, December 11, 2012, Gainesville 
Region 3: Tuesday, November 27, 2012, Kissimmee 
Region 4: Thursday, November 29, 2012, Tampa 
Region 5: Thursday, Feb 21, 2013, Aventura 
 
Karen Kangas 
Positioning Severe Impairments 
Region 1: Wednesday, May 15, 2013, Pensacola 
Region 2: Monday, May 13, 2013, Gainesville 
Region 3: Thursday, May 9, 2013, Orlando 
Region 4: Friday, May 10, 2013, Tampa 
Region 5: Tuesday, May 7, 2013, Aventura 


